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Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2018

Country:
Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 
Euro IV Safe 100
Euro V Safe 200
Euro VI Safe 180
Short term licenses 
Euro IV safe 0
Euro V safe 0
Euro VI safe 0

Updated: 27-Sep-18

S
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro IV safe 3 00024-00026

Austria 3 00024-00026

Italy 3 00024-00026

Greece 3 00024-00026

S 10001 - S 10120

valid in: 

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 
Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Licences SWEDEN Reserve licences
Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

120
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Updated: 27-Sep-18

S
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 
Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Russia 2 00024-00025

Euro V safe 15 00001-00004 00005 1-Jan-18
00006-00007 00020 6-Feb-18
00011-00014
00017-00019

00021
00023

Austria 15 00001-00004
00006-00007
00011-00014
00017-00019

00021
00023

Italy 15 00001-00004
00006-00007
00011-00014
00017-00019

00021
00023

Greece 15 00001-00004
00006-00007
00011-00014
00017-00019

00021
00023

valid in: 
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Updated: 27-Sep-18

S
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 
Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Russia 10 00001-00004
00006-00007
00018-00019

00021
00023

Euro VI safe 9 00008-00010
00015
00016
00022

00027-00029

Austria 7 00008-00010
00015
00016
00022
00029

Italy 7 00008-00010
00015
00016
00022
00029

Greece 9 00008-00010
00015
00016
00022

00027-00029

valid in: 
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Updated: 27-Sep-18

S
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 
Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Russia 6 00008-00010
00016
00022
00029


	S 18

